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Espresso Gelato
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Ingredients: (68.6%) Dorset fresh whale milk, (9.4%) sugar, (8.5%) Dorset fresh whip b ing
cream (milk), (3.6%) water, (3.3%) dried glucose, (3.2%) skimmed milk powder, (1.6%)
dextrose, (1.5%) Clipper roasted coffee, (0.4%) emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of]|
fatty acids, sucrose esters of fatty acids, stabilisers: carob seeds, guar gum. ‘\‘
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Allergy info: For allergens see ingredients in bold. Made in our Dorset chocolate
kitchen where soya, nuts & gluten are handled so may contain traces.
Suitable for vegetarians.

Nutrition info per 100g: Energy kj 604.06, Calories kcal 145.14, Fat 6.32g
(of which saturates) 3.97g, Carbohydrates 47.11g (of which sugars) 16.82g,
Protein 3.46g, Salt 0.03g |
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